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STAGE II PROJECT SCHEDULE 
 

PROJECT NAME: NEW STUDENT HOUSING 
 DIXIE STATE UNIVERSITY – ST. GEORGE, UTAH 
DFCM PROJECT NO. 15022640 

Event Day Date Time Place 
Request for Proposals Available Tuesday June 9, 2015 5:00 PM DFCM web site * 
Organizational Chart Monday June 15, 2015 12:00 NOON Clint Bunnell- DFCM 

E- mail:  cbunnell@utah.gov 
Mandatory 1st Charrette Visit 
with Users – DFCM 
 
Okland/VCBO  
 
----------- 
 
Jacobsen/Architectural Nexus  
 
---------- 
 
Layton/Method Studio  

Tuesday June 16, 2015  
 
 

12:30 PM – 
1:50 PM 
--------- 

 
2:00 PM – 
3:20 PM  
---------- 

 
3:30 PM -   
5:00 PM 

Conference Room 361 
Udvar-Hazy Business Bldg 
Dixie State University 
St. George, UT 

2nd Charrette Visit with Users - 
DFCM 

Wednesday June 24, 2015 TBA Conference Room 361 
Udvar-Hazy Business Bldg 
Dixie State University 
St. George, UT 

Last Day to Submit Questions Friday June 26, 2015 5:00 PM Clint Bunnell- DFCM 
E- mail:  cbunnell@utah.gov 

Addendum Issued (exception 
for bid delay) 

Tuesday June 30, 2015 3:00 PM DFCM web site * 

Prime Contractors Turn In Cost 
Proposals, Designs, 
Management Plans, and 
Statements of Qualifications 

Tuesday July 7, 2015 12:00 NOON DFCM 
Room 4110 State Office Bldg  
Capitol Hill Complex 
SLC, UT 

Interviews Wednesday July 15, 2015 TBA Conference Room 361 
Udvar-Hazy Business Bldg 
Dixie State University 
St. George, UT 

Announcement Thursday July 16, 2015 5:00 PM DFCM web site * 
Substantial Completion Date Friday July 29, 2016   

 
* DFCM’s web site address is http://dfcm.utah.gov  
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